1 866 442 5377 5222 Venice Boulevard,
Los Angeles, CA 90019
IN-WALL PLASTER LINEAR
LIGHTING COVE CHANNEL
DOUBLE LED
GYPSUM LINEAR COVE ACCESSORIES
SLS-GLC15-EC End Cap SLS-GLC15-CR Corner SLS-GLC15-CW Ceiling to Wall
Key Features:
Paintable level five plaster finish
Compatible with bright white, warm white,
RGB (sold separately)
Eco-friendly green materials
Hidden light source
Mounting hardware included
New construction & retrofit
Double LED tape
Trimless and seamless recessed integration
Brackets adjust to 3/4", 5/8" and 1/2" drywall
Flexibility for increased lumens requirements
Built-in curves to hide the LED strip
Fixtures can be used with all Smart House
Systems such as Lutron, Vantage, Control4,
Crestron, and others
Lens free installation
Pill & stick tape application
Channel can accommodate the dealer’s pre-
ferred brand of choice (LED tape not included)
Available in 3 ft length
Cuttable to size
Flexibility in the color-changing application by
having the ability to use two di�erent sources
of light
Clean light reflectance throughout the space
Flexibility in dynamic white combination
Gypsum Lighting Cove Channel was designed as an all-flushed mount application.
Built in curves hide the LED strips, giving a clean light reflectance throughout the
space.
Available with various corner and side applications to enhance any interior design
imagined. Cove housing is solid, handcrafted, and made out of environmentally
friendly green materials.
The Cove housing family consists of four di�erent plaster profile.
Available in 3 ft. lengths.
Model Type:
Project Name:
Location:
 Project Information
SLS-GLC15 In-Wall Plaster Linear Lighting Cove Channel Double LED
www.SeeLess.com            ·            5222 Venice Boulevard, Los Angeles, CA 90019             ·            866-442-5377
SLS-GLC15
This trimless, seamless & paintable cove channel light is built to streamline device integration into walls, ensuring a visually clean
aesthetic highlighted by on-trend minimalism.
Available in 3 ft. Lengths
Gypsum Linear Cove Accessories
SLS-GLC15-CR Corner SLS-GLC15-CW Ceiling to Wall
48.71mm
 [1.92in]
915mm
 [36.02in]
12.7mm
 [.5in]
165mm
 [6.5in]
38.1mm
 [1.5in]
45mm
 [1.77in]
12mm
 [.47in]
Ø10.5mm
 [Ø.41in]
33mm
 [1.3in]
3mm
 [.12in]
19.81mm
 [.78in]
SLS-GLC15-EC End Cap
165mm
[6.5in]
20mm
 [.79in] 12mm
 [.47in]
45mm
 [1.77in]
50mm
 [1.97in]
12mm
 [.47in]
38.1mm
 [1.5in]
12mm
 [.47in]
165mm
 [6.5in]
300mm
 [11.81in]
300mm
 [11.81in]
45mm
 [1.77in]
165mm
 [6.5in]
12mm
 [.47in]
45mm
 [1.77in]
38.1mm
 [1.5in]
145.71mm
 [5.74in]
145.71mm
 [5.74in]
100mm
 [3.94in]
100mm
 [3.94in]
Ø10.5mm
 [Ø.41in]
19.81mm
 [.78in]
3mm
 [.12in] 48.71mm
 [1.92in]
38.1mm
 [1.5in]